
2016 CAR Trackdays/Nights 
Date Trackday Type Direction Timings Groups Driver 

Advance 
Price 

Driver 
On the Day 

Price 

Add Driver 
Advance 

Price 

Add Driver 
On the Day 

Price 

Sunday 6th March Car Track Day 10-4  10am-4pm Open Session £140 £150 £70 £75 

Sunday 20th March Hot Hatch  9am-5pm Sessions Gate Entry: £6 £60 £70 £30 £35 

Monday 4th April Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Thursday 14th April Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Sunday 17th April Car Trackday within 
SLS 

 FS: 11.45am 
LS: 17.05pm 

1 Group max 25 cars. 5x10min sessions 
(Gate Entry Included in the Price) 

£60 £70 £30 £35 

Monday 18th April Car Track Full Day  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 £85 £90 

Friday 29th April Car Track Night Open REVERSE 6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Sunday 8th May Hot Hatch ford live  9am-5pm Sessions Gate Entry: £12 £60 £70 £30 £35 

Monday 16th May Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Saturday 21st May  Car Track Morning REVERSE 9am-12pm Open Session £85 £95 £42.50 £47.50 

Saturday 21st May Car Trackday within 
SLS 

REVERSE FS: 13.40pm 
LS: 18.15pm 

1 Group max 30 cars. 4x 25min session 
(Gate Entry Included in the Price) 

£75 £85 £37.50 £42.50 

Sunday 22nd May Car Trackday within 
SLS 

 FS: 9.00am 
LS: 16.35pm 

2 Groups of 25 cars. 5x10min sessions 
(Gate Entry Included in the Price)  

£60 £70 £30 £35 

Monday 23rd May Car Track Full Day  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 £85 £90 

Monday 6th June Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Saturday 11th June Car Track Morning Open  9am-1pm Open Session £115 £125 £57.50 £62.50 

Wed 29th June Car Track Night Open REVERSE 6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Friday 1st July Car Track Full Day  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 £85 £90 

Sunday 3rd July Hot Hatch German Show  9am-5pm Sessions Gate Entry: £10 £60 £70 £30 £35 

Saturday 16th July Car Track Morning Open  9am-1pm Open Session £115 £125 £57.50 £62.50 

Fri 22nd July Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Friday 29th July Car Track Full Day  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 £85 £90 

Thursday 4th August Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Monday 22nd August Car Members Night REVERSE 5pm-6pm Open Session FREE Club Members Only 

Monday 22nd August Car Track Night Open REVERSE 6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Sunday 28th August Hot HatchScottishVauxhall   9am-5pm Sessions Gate Entry: £10 £60 £70 £30 £35 

Monday 29th August Car Track Full Day REVERSE 10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 £85 £90 

Monday 5th Sept Car Track Night Open  6pm-8pm Open Session £80 £90 £40 £45 

Sunday 18thSept Paul Walker Tribute 
(Hot Hatch) 

REVERSE FS: 9.00am 
LS: 16.35pm 

2 Groups of 25 cars. 5x10min sessions 
(Gate Entry Included in the Price) 

£60 £70 £30 £35 

Friday 30th Sept Car Track Full Day  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 £85 £90 

Sunday 16th October Hot Hatch REVERSE 9am-5pm Sessions Gate Entry: £8 £60 £70 £30 £35 

Sunday 13th Nov Hot Hatch  10am-4pm Sessions Gate Entry: £6 £60 £70 £30 £35 

Sunday 4th Dec Hot Hatch  10am-4pm Sessions Gate Entry: £6 £60 £70 £30 £35 



 


